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List of participants  

Representatives of Uzbekistan organizations 

Organisation Name, surname, position, email of authorized 

representatives 

National University of Uzbekistan Abdumanap Nasirov, Associate professor, Head of 

Department, National coordinator, aanasirov1962@mail.ru 

Ilkhomjon Abdullaev, Senior Lecturer, Local Manager, 

ilkhomjon.abdullaev@gmail.com 

Pavel Parchinskiy, Associate professor, project member, 

pavelphys@mail.ru 

Tashkent University of Information 

Technologies 

Temurbek Kuchkorov, Associate professor, local coordinator 

timanet4u@gmail.com  

Zamira Allamuratova, Lecturer, project member, 

zamira74@mail.ru  

Nozima Atadjanova, Teacher assistant, project member, 

nozimaatadjanova@gmail.com  

Tashkent Institute of Irrigation and 

Agricultural Mechanization 

Engineers 

Zokhid Mamatkulov, Researcher, project member, 

zohid3095@gmail.com  

Ilhomjon Aslanov, Assistant Professor, project member, 

ilhomaslanov@gmail.com  

''LINITEK 

STANDART'' Ltd. (NICOPA+) 

Furkat Eshonqulov, Director 

unitekstandart@mail.ru 

Representatives of European organizations 

 

 ТU Berlin Dmitriy Ostroverkhov,  ostroverkhov@tu-berlin.de 

Elena Eyngorn eyngorn@tu-berlin.de 

EXOLAUNCH GmbH Arnold Sterenharz,  arnold.sterenharz@ecm-space.de 

EXOLAUNCH GmbH Svetlana Jasic,  arnold.st@ecm-academy.de 
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